C-SPD-NIR
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The C-SPD-NIR is a high-performance Near-Infrared Single-Photon Detector built around an internally cooled InGaAs/InP Geiger-
mode Avalanche Photodiode (SPAD). Operating across 900–1700 nm, it delivers up to 30% photon detection efficiency, ultra-low
dark count rates, and sub-150 ps timing jitter — engineered for quantum communication (QKD), LIDAR, and precision photonic
applications.
KEY FEATURES & BENEFITS
◆ Dual Detection Modes — Free-Running (FR) & Gated Mode (GM), selectable via GUI

• Single-molecule spectroscopy
• Time-correlated photon counting (TCSPC)
ORDERING GUIDE
Part Number Description
C-SPD-00-NIR FR only – 2RU
C-SPD-01-NIR FR only – 1RU
C-SPD-10-NIR FR + Gated – 2RU
C-SPD-11-NIR FR + Gated – 1RU
Centre for Development of Telematics (C-DOT) | C-DOT Campus, Mehrauli, New Delhi – 110030, India
Tel: +91-11-26598262 / 26802856  |  Email: marketing@cdot.in  |  Web: www.cdot.in
NIR Single-Photon Detector
Centre for Development of Telematics (C-DOT)